OUR LADY OF LOURDES REGIONAL SCHOOL AUGUST/SEPT CALENDAR

Date Day Event/Activity
Wednesday, August 24™ A First Day Grades 7, 8 & 9
Thursday, August 25t A First Day Grades 10, 11 & 12
Friday, August 26™ B Full Day Grades 7 through 12
Monday, August 29" C
Tuesday, August 30" D
Wednesday, August 31° E
Thursday, September 1% F-3 Mum Orders Due

Magazine Drive Begins
Friday, September 2™ NO SCHOOL
Monday, September 5" NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, September 6" A School Resumes
College Financial Aid Night @ 6:30 pm Library
Mum Delivery Mount Carmel 4 to 7
Wednesday, September 7" B-2 Opening Mass
Back To School Night Grades 7 through 12
1* Magazine Drive Turn-In

Mum Delivery Lourdes 12 to 7
Thursday, September 8" C Mum Delivery St. Monica’s 4 to 7
Friday, September 9™ D
Saturday, September 10" ACT Test
Sunday, September 11" Money Bingo @ 1:00 in Cafeteria
Monday, September 12" E
Tuesday, September 13" F-SS Robotics Assembly @ 8:30

Gertrude Hawk Candy Kick-Off
Wednesday, September 14" A 2" Magazine Turn In
Thursday, September 15" B-SS Claudio & Msgr. Grima Assembly @ 9:00
Friday, September 16" c
Saturday, September 17" Lourdes Winefest
Monday, September 19" D
Tuesday, September 20" E
Wednesday, September 21°* NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service
Thursday, September 22" F Third Magazine Turn In
Friday, September 23" A
Monday, September 26" B
Tuesday, September 27" c
Wednesday, September 28" D
Thursday, September 29" E-5 Act 80 Day — Dismissal @ 12:30
Friday, September 30" F




